
    

         

  
 

 

  
 

   
  

 

  
 

  
 

     
 

  
 

  
 

    
 

   
 

  
 

 

  
 

   
    

  

SUMMER 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Notable dates for the summer 202 4 session are listed below. 

Monday,  June 3 
Classes Begin
Late Registration begins 

Monday,  June  3-Thursday,  June  6 
Audit Period 

Thursday,  June  6 
Last drop date for tuition refund
Last day for adding classes (end of late registration) 

Thursday,  June  27 
Mid-session or mid-module 

Thursday,  July 4 
Independence Day-College Closed 

Tuesday,  July  16 
Last withdrawal date for W grade 

Tuesday,  July  23 
Classes end 

Wednesday,  July  24-Thursday,  July  25 
Final Examinations 

Thursday,  July  29 
Final Grades Due (noon) 

Notable dates for First Four Weeks 202 4 June 3-June 2 7, 2024, listed below. 

Monday,  June  3 
Classes Begin
Late Registration begins 

Monday,  June  3-Wednesday,  June  5 
Audit Period 

Wednesday,  June  5 
Last drop date for tuition refund
Last day for adding classes (end of late registration) 
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Thursday,  June  13 
Mid-session or mid-module 

Wednesday,  June  19 
Last withdrawal date for W grade 

Wednesday,  June  26 
Classes end 

Thursday,  June  27 
Final Examinations 

Monday,  July 1 
Final Grades Due (noon) 

Notable dates for Second Four Weeks 202 4 July 1-July 25 , 2024, listed below. 

Monday,  July  1 
Classes Begin
Late Registration begins 

Monday,  July  1-Wednesday,  July 3 
Audit Period 

Wednesday,  July 3 
Last drop date for tuition refund
Last day for adding classes (end of late registration) 

Tuesday,  July  4 
In


